Kulturamt

Thurgauer Kulturpreistrager/innen 1986-2022

1986

1987

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

Hans Baumgartner, Steckborn
Friedrich Kappeler, Frauenfeld
Natale Sapone, Frauenfeld

Josef Holtz, Frauenfeld
Jochen Kelter, Tagerwilen
Dr. Werner Raths, Frauenfeld

Toni Riesch, Frauenfeld
Richard Tisserand, Eschenz/Paris
Bruno Zahner, Kreuzlingen

Anton Bernhardsgrutter, Hohentannen
Albert Graf-Bourquin, Arbon
Roman Schwaller, Frauenfeld/Miinchen

Hans Jossi, Islikon

Ulrich Gasser, Weinfelden
Frauenfelder Oratorienchor

Klangverein

Hans Bissegger, Matzingen
Felix Rosenberg, Frauenfeld

Heinrich Ammann, Frauenfeld
Thurgauer Vokalensemble

Kunstverein Frauenfeld
Theatergesellschaft Sirnach

Ursula Fehr, Weingarten-Kalthdusern
André und Iréne Manz-Pomey, Amriswil

Jakob Bichsel, Romanshorn
Erich Bisser, Weinfelden

Rudolf und Tilly Mihlemann, Weinfelden
Jurg Schoop, Niederneunforn

Beat Brechbuhl, Pfyn
Laurenz Custer, Frauenfeld

Hermann Lei, *1910, Weinfelden
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Dr. phil. Raimund Riegge, Rickenbach ZH Musik

2001 Yvonne Escher, Steckborn Film/Video
Roland Létscher, St. Margarethen Theater

2002 Pater Ambros Koch, Fischingen Musik
Thurgauische Kunstgesellschaft Kunstvermittler

2003 Peter Stamm, Winterthur Literatur
Kulturverein Léwenarena Sommeri Veranstalter

2004 Max Bottini, Uesslingen Bildende Kunst
Margret Meier-Ammann, Kreuzlingen Veranstalter

2005 Christian Uetz, Romanshorn Literatur

2006 Arthur Schneiter, Schénenberg Musik

2007 Jean Gréadel, Gachnang Theater

2008 forum andere musik Veranstalter

2009 Dai Kimoto, Romanshorn Musik

2010 Zsuzsanna Gahse, Millheim Literatur

2011 Lara Stoll, Winterthur Literatur

2012 Hansrudolf Frey, Stein am Rhein Literatur

2013 Leopold Huber Theater

2014 Cinema Luna Kino

2015 Mathias Zogg Volksmusik

2016 Christoph Ritimann Bildende Kunst

2017 Olli Hauenstein Clown, Theater, Veranstalter

2018 Judit Villiger Bildende Kunst, Vermittlung

2019 Jossi Wieler Theater

2020 Familie Janett Musik

2021 Simone Kappeler Fotografie
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2022 Simone Keller

Musik

Thurgau%%%



